HARYANA NETBALL ASSOCIATION

PLAYER'S PROFILE FORM OF _____ (Mens)

 $18^{\rm th}\; Senior\; Haryana\; State\;\; Netball\; Championship (Men)\; 2024-2025$

Date -06 to 07 July-2024

Venue: - Shree Balaji Sr.Sec. School, Kalinga Bhiwani

SI No.	Details of the Player	Permanent Address Contact No & Email-id	Photo	Certificate Serial No. (office Use)
	Player :			
	Father:			
	Aadhar No:			
1	Date of Birth:]		
	NFI Reg No :			
ĺ	School / College / Profession :			
	Player :			
	Father:			
ĺ	Aadhar No:			
2	Date of Birth:			
j	NFI Reg No :			
<u> </u>	School / College / Profession:			<u></u>
	Player :			
	Father:			
	Aadhar No:			
3	Date of Birth:			
	NFI Reg No :			
	School / College / Profession:			
	Player :			
1	Father:			
	Aadhar No:			
4	Date of Birth:			
•	NFI Reg No:			
	School / College / Profession :			
	Player :			
ļ	Father :			
5	Aadhar No:			
	Date of Birth:			
1	NFI Reg No :			
	School / College / Profession :			

	Player :		
	Father:		
6	Aadhar No:		
	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No:		
	School / College / Profession :		
	Player :		
	Father:		
	Aadhar No:		
7	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No:		
	School / College / Profession:		
	Player :		
	Father:		
	Aadhar No:		
8	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No:		
	School / College / Profession:		
	Player :		
	Father:		
	Aadhar No:		
9	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No:		
	School / College / Profession:		
	Player :		
	Father:		
	Aadhar No:		
10	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No :		
	School / College / Profession:		
	Player :		
	Father:		
	Aadhar No:		
11	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No :		
	School / College / Profession:		
	Player:		
12	Father :		
	Aadhar No:		
	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No:		
	School / College / Profession :		

FOR COACH/MANAGER

	Coach Name :		
1	FatherName :		
	Aadhar No:		
	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No:		
	School / College / Profession :		
2	Manager Name :		
	Father Name		
	Aadhar No:		
	Date of Birth:		
	NFI Reg No:		
	School / College / Profession :		

Declaration: I/we do solemnly affirm and declare that the information given above are true and correct to the best of our knowledge and belief, nothing has been concealed. If the above information in full or part is four incorrect, HNA is liable to take any action against the players and our District unit.

I/we also under take to abide all the guidance as prescribed under the rules and regulation of HARYANA NETBALL ASSOCATION.

President / General Secretary With Seal

Seal

Signature of the Coach/Manager